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As a brand, “CubiQ” stands as a market leader and trusted name in modern 

restroom solutions. With 30 years of industry experience, we specialise in 

providing state-of-the-art Restroom Cubicles, Lockers, Urinal privacy panels, 

and Exterior claddings, seamlessly combining durability with aesthetic appeal.

CubiQ is the flagship brand of Pathframe Industries, specialising in the design, manufacturing, and 

installation of modern restroom cubicles. We provide tailored solutions to meet the diverse needs of 

clients across various sectors. Using the best materials and the latest technology, we offer high-quality 

cubicles that serve as a modern, aesthetically pleasing alternative to traditional brick cubicles.
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Why Us?
We offer the highest-grade material in the market, using premium 316-grade stainless 

steel for exceptional durability, corrosion resistance, and long-lasting quality.

Quality Materials Innovative Designs

Customer Satisfaction Expert Installation

Highest Grade Quality Three Decades of Expertise

Our Mission
We take pride in our customer-centric approach, continuously raising restroom standards 

through innovative solutions that are durable, easy to maintain, and aesthetically 

pleasing. Our products are designed to enhance user experience while meeting the 

practical demands of high-traffic spaces. From the initial consultation to installation and 

after sales support, we ensure a seamless and satisfying experience at every step.

Our Vision
To lead the market by delivering high-quality, innovative products that not only meet

but set industry trends, raising the standard for restroom solutions.
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OUR OFFERINGS

URINAL PRIVACY PANELS

EXTERIOR CLADDINGS

RESTROOM CUBICLES

LOCKERS
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Restroom
Cubicles 1
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CubiQ restroom cubicles are high-quality modular systems crafted from premium materials, offering 

flexibility, durability, and customisation for diverse spaces like offices, healthcare, and public areas, all 

while ensuring modern aesthetics and easy installation.

The Neon Series

The Neon Series combines magnificent 

design with exceptional functionality, 

making it one of our most popular choices. 

Crafted with 12 mm thick HPL compact 

laminates, this model features stainless steel 

hardware paired with an extruded anodised 

aluminium top rail and fixing channels. Ideal 

for users who seek a highly adaptable, 

budget-friendly restroom solution without 

compromising on quality, this series is a 

preferred choice worldwide.

1 ONEX 12MM ALUMINIUM BLACK POWER COATED 63400  T6/ 6060 ALLOY NYLON 

2 NEON 12MM ALUMINIUM ANODISED 63400 T6/ 6060 ALLOY S S 316 

3 SILVERA 12MM STAINLESS STEEL 304 S S 316

4 SILVERA PRO 12MM STAINLESS STEEL 304 S S 316

5 SWING LITE 12MM ALUMINIUM ANODISED 63400 T6/ 6060 ALLOY S S 316 

6 PREMIA 12&18MM 12MM/18MM STAINLESS STEEL 304 S S 316

7 TOP HUNG 12MM/18MM STAINLESS STEEL 304 S S 316

8 CB DOORS 12MM ALUMINIUM BLACK POWER COATED 63400  T6/ 6060 ALLOY NYLON  

9 HANSEL SERIES 12MM ALUMINIUM BLACK POWER COATED 63400  T6/ 6060 ALLOY NYLON  

10 LILLIPUT 12MM STAINLESS STEEL 304 S S 316

11 PETER PAN 12MM ALUMINIUM ANODISED 63400 T6/ 6060 ALLOY S S 316 

12 TEENY WEENY 12MM STAINLESS STEEL 304 S S 316

13 AERO 12MM ALUMINIUM BLACK ANODISED 63400 T6/ 6060 ALLOY NYLON

SR. RANGE OF HPL BOARD PROFILES HARDWARES
NO. CUBICLES 

Other Range

Accessories
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ALUMINIUM
U/F CHANNEL

ALUMINIUM
TOP RAIL

STAINLESS STEEL
GRAVITY HINGE

ALLOY PRIVACY THUMB
TURN WITH INDICATOR

STAINLESS STEEL COAT
HOOK CUM STOPPER

STAINLESS STEEL
DOOR KNOB

STAINLESS STEEL
ADJUSTABLE FOOT

POLYAMIDE TOP
RAIL END CAP

ALUMINIUM DOOR
STOPPER CHANNEL
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Lockers

Types of lockers:  A type locker  |  L type locker

Application Areas 

Swimming Pool Changing Room Staff Room Sports Complex  

Library Stadium Gymnasium Labs

Single-door locker unit. Conventional style with 
hat and hanging space. Any application.

Two door locker unit. Hanging rail. Any application.

Two door locker unit. Hanging rail. Any application.

Four door locker unit. Bag storage.

Five door locker unit. Small bag and personal items.

Two door interlocking type. Extra long hanging 
length. Suitable for: Uniforms and dresses. 
Designed for Hospital staff, nurses etc.

Single-door locker unit. For use on a high plinth. 
Hanging and bad storage.

Open storage compartment in 3 shelves.

Bench attached to locker.
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NA

NA
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NA

NA

NA

1830

917

610

457

366

1045

1380

460

NA

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

S

C

3

B

Technical specification

Our lockers feature state-of-the-art hardware design, offering an extensive range of customised styles 

and sizes to meet your individual storage needs. Whether for a changing room, library, clubhouse, gym, 

swimming pool, or school, our lockers are the perfect solution for every application.
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MATERIALS
All accessories shall be made of SS and Aluminium. The door, side & back and top & bottom shall be 
High-Pressure Laminates (HPL) Compact Board. HPL compact boards are manufactured from sheets of 
special kraft and décor paper, impregnated with thermosetting synthetic resins which are together 
under heat and high pressure (110 Kg/cm2 at a temperature of about 150°C). HPL compact board has 
laminates on both sides with suede finishes melamine. The performance of the board is tested 
according to Standards EN438 - 4 (Equivalent to Indian standard IS-2046) (Boiling Water, Fire Rate, 
Impact, Stain, and Scratch).

DOORS

All doors shall be made of a 9 mm or 12mm thick HPL compact panel.

SIDE & BACK DIVIDER

All doors shall be of 3 mm thick HPL compact board.

TOP & BOTTOM DIVIDER

All doors shall be of 9 mm thick HPL compact board.

HARDWARE AND ACCESSORIES

• Each restroom locker system will be equipped with the following accessories
  Standard - Aluminium + SS

• Lockset          • Hanger Rod (If required)          • SS Hinges

• Aluminium Interlocking supporting frame

SERVICE INCLUSIONS

1. Identification of the project requirement   2. Design advisory
3. Product and solution proposal   4. Specification writing   5. Project estimation
6. CAD layout drawings   7. Delivery   8. Installation   9. After-sales support
10. Warranty   11. Maintenance   12. Complementary products and services.

TURN-KEY SOLUTIONS

Full service concept is your assurance for a successful completion and peace of mind in project 
development.

HANGING
LENGTH (MM)

DOOR
SIZE (MM)

TYPE DESCRIPTION
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SCOPE OF WORK: Providing & fixing Restroom UPP in 12mm thickness (standard dimension of 450mm 

width x 900mm Height) Panel starts 500-600mm above ground level.

COMPACT LAMINATE: 12mm thick Compact Laminate made as per IS: 2046 and as per fire retardant EN-

438 (Section 30 CGS) standard. These panels are 12mm thick solid compact laminates that are heat, 

bacteria, water, chemical, scratch, and impact-resistant, as per the approved texture/shade. The product 

should have Green Guard Certificate.

ACCESSORIES: Urinal Privacy Panel will be fixed with stainless steel Grade-316 right angle bracket, i.e. 

(a) Right Angle Brackets, (b) Screws, and (c) Wall Plugs.

FIXING DETAIL : All screws will be of Grade-304 in stainless steel & panel will be supported by right 

angle brackets to hold the panels with a clearance height upto 500-600mm.

Standard dimension of 450mm Width x 900mm Height.

All aspects specified by the manufactures, Restroom UPP or equivalent.

Technical specification

TOILET CUBICLES AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

These panels provide privacy and hygiene in restroom environments, serving as effective separators 

between adjacent urinals in men's restrooms. Constructed from durable and easy-to-clean materials, 

they offer a practical solution for enhancing restroom functionality.

Urinal
Privacy Panels 3

A-Type B-Type C-Type D-Type E-Type

F-Type G-Type H-Type I-Type

Types of Urinal Privacy Panels

*Length = 900 mm, Width = 450 mm and Panel Thickness = 12/18 mm

NOTE: The dimensions shown here are standard dimensions only.

However, specialised dimensions are also made on specific requirement.

LENGTH

WIDTHWIDTH
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6.00 ± 0.40 mm

2440.00 + 10.00/-0.00 mm

1220.00 + 10.00/-0.00 mm

1.50 mm/m

1.50 mm/m

8.00 mm/m

5.00 mm/m

3.00 mm/m

9000 Mpa.

80 Mpa.

60 Mpa.

1.35 gm/cm3

1400 mm

1800 mm

10 mm

10%

8%

Rating 4

0.30%

0.60%

0.30%

0.60%

Rating 4

0.95

0.95

After 650MJ/m2 radiant

Exposure (1500 hrs)

Rating 3

Rating 4

After 1500 hrs Exposure

Rating 3

Rating 4

Class 1

EDF Grade Specification
As per EN 438-part 6

Thickness (mm) (max.)

5.00< t <18.00 (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Edge Straightness mm. (max.)

Edge Squareness mm (max.)

Flatness mm (max.)

2.00< t <16.00 mm

6.00< t <110.00 mm

t> 10.00 mm.

Flexural Modulus (min.)

Flexural Strength (min.)

Tensile Strength (min.)

Density, gm./cm3 (min.)

Resistance to impact by large diameter ball

a) Drop height mm (min.)

2.00< t <15.00 mm (t=nominal thickness)

t> 5.00 mm

b) Indentation dia mm (max.)

Resistance to wet conditions

a) Mass increase (%) max

2.00< t <5.00 mm (t=nominal thickness)

t> 5.00 mm

b) Appearance not worse than

Dimensional stability at elevated temperature

2.00< t <5.00 mm (t-nominal thickness)

a) Longitudinal, % max

b) Transverse, % max

t> 5.00 mm

a) Longitudinal, % max

b) Transverse, % max

Resistance to climatic shock

a) Appearance

b) Flexural Strength index, min.

c) Flexural Modulus index, min.

Resistance to artificial weathering

(Including Light Fastness)

a) Gray scale rating (not worse than)

b) Appearance (min.)

Resistance to UV light

a) Gray scale rating (not worse than)

b) Appearance (min.)

Spread of Flame

Remark : E (Exterior Grade), D (Serve Use), F (Flame Retardant Grade)

Properties

6.15 mm

2441.00 mm

1221.00 mm

0.90 mm/m

0.80 mm/m

4.00 mm/m

2.50 mm/m

1.30 mm/m

13966 Mpa.

114 Mpa.

66 Mpa.

1.45 gm/cm3

1600 mm

2000 mm

6 mm

4%

3%

Rating 5

0.25%

0.40%

0.12%

0.10%

Rating 4

1.10

1.50

1500 hrs

Rating 4

Rating 4

1500 hrs

Rating 4

Rating 4

Class 1

ValuesSr.No.
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4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

EXTERIOR GRADE COMPACT LAMINATE
Size : 1220mm x 2440mm & 1200mm x 3050mm

Technical specification

Exterior
Claddings
Crafted using imported design papers with highly stable and resistant pigments, our laminates 

guarantee long-lasting freshness, year after year. Ideal for building façades, cladding, balconies, 

verandahs, fences, outdoor benches, and more, our laminates offer durability and

aesthetic appeal for a range of outdoor applications.

Features & Benefits

•  Decorative

•  Highly Weather-resistant

•  Optimal Lightfastness

•  Scratch-resistant

•  Solvent-resistant

•  Self-supporting

•  Impact-resistant

•  Heat-resistant

•  Fire-resistant

•  Easy to Clean & Maintain

•  Lightweight Substructure & Facade

•  Sustainable

•  Quick & Easy to Assemble

•  Increased Soundproofing

•  Reduced Air-conditioning Costs

•  Wall Protection & Heat Insulation
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•  Solid and Compact Laminate: Constructed from a phenolic core board.

•  Layered Structure: Composed of layers of cellulose fibrous material

   (usually paper) impregnated with thermosetting resins.

•  High-Pressure Processing: Created using high pressure (over 5 MPa) and

   heat (above 120ºC) to ensure the flow and curing of resins, resulting in a homogeneous,

   non-porous material with increased density (over 1350 kg/m³).

•  Decorative Surfaces: Both sides feature surfaces with decorative colours or designs,

   treated with melamine-based resins.

•  Manufacturing Standards: Complies with EN-438/IS2048 standards for quality assurance.

•  Antibacterial Options: Available with enhanced antibacterial properties

   under the name ‘AB+’, making them ideal for environments prone to bacteria,

   such as nursing homes, hospitals, and gyms.

•  Bacteria Resistance: Ideal for areas like toilets in nursing homes,

   pathological labs, medical research facilities, and locations

   where bacteria spread quickly, such as gyms and swimming pools.

Advantages of Using CubiQ CubiclesMaterial Composition
These compact sheets are built from multiple layers of high-quality kraft paper, 

impregnated with thermosetting resins and compressed under high pressure,

offering exceptional strength and durability.

Scratch Resistant Graffiti Resistant Termite Resistant Water Resistant Easy to Clean

Impact
Resistant

Anti-Bacterial Cigarette Burn
Resistant

Fire
Resistant

Abrasion
Resistant

Wide
Choice of
Colours

Chemical
Resistant

Flexible Design
with Space-Saving

Options

Fast Colour
Retention and

Durability

Low Volatile
Organic Compound

(VOC) Emission

Our Applications

•  Commercial, Retail, and Cinema

•  Travelling Hotspot

•  Industries and Warehouses

•  Tourist, Religious, and Public Places

•  Sports, Recreation, and Wellness

•  Educational Institutions

•  Healthcare

•  Private and Public Offices
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Overlayer

Decorative Paper

Phenolic Treated
Kraft Paper

Phenolic Treated
Kraft Paper

Decorative Paper

Overlayer
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Our Esteemed Clientele

Our Certifications Our Esteemed Clientele
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www.cubiq.in

Note: Warranty applicable only against manufacturing defects.

HPL Compact
Sheets

Workmanship
& Hardware
Accessories 

A Product of Pathframe Industries


